FLORIDA PREPAID COLLEGE BOARD
2022-2023 OPEN ENROLLMENT
FLORIDA PREPAID COLLEGE PLAN PRICES

The Florida Prepaid College Board hereby gives notice of the adoption, at a duly called meeting on
December 7, 2022, of the pricing for the Florida Prepaid College Plans offered during the 2022-2023
Open Enrollment period.

Florida Prepaid College Plan
4-Year University Plan

Price Schedule for 2022 - 2023 Enroliment

5-Year
Projected Single Monthly (55 Month)
Current Enrollment Payment Payment Payment
Grade /
Age Year Plan Plan Plan
11 2024 $26,166.37 $1,399.92
10 2025 $26,419.16 $876.18
9 2026 $26,622.17 $644.50
8 2027 $26,789.89 $513.86 $513.86
7 2028 $26,933.76 $430.32 $516.62
6 2029 $27,061.46 $372.47 $519.07
5 2030 $27,181.25 $330.25 $521.37
4 2031 $27,302.07 $298.19 $523.68
3 2032 $27,429.86 $273.38 $526.13
2 2033 $27,572.41 $253.77 $528.87
1 2034 $27,728.70 $238.02 $531.87
K 2035 $27,892.45 $225.06 $535.01
Age 4 2036 $28,065.14 $214.52 $538.32
Age 3 2037 $28,237.48 $205.76 $541.63
Age 2 2038 $28,405.35 $198.42 $544.85
Agel 2039 $28,558.62 $192.04 $547.79
Infant 2040 $28,558.62 $185.82 $547.79

Newborn 2041 $28,558.62 $180.51 $547.79



Florida Prepaid College Plan

1-Year University Plan

Price Schedule for 2022 - 2023 Enroliment

5-Year
Projected Single Monthly (55 Month)
Current Enrollment Payment Payment Payment
Grade /
Age Year Plan Plan Plan
11 2024 $6,589.07 $352.52
10 2025 $6,641.74 $220.27
9 2026 $6,684.83 $161.83
8 2027 $6,720.30 $128.90 $128.90
7 2028 $6,751.33 $107.87 $129.50
6 2029 $6,780.90 $93.33 $130.07
5 2030 $6,806.88 $82.70 $130.56
4 2031 $6,836.50 $74.67 $131.13
3 2032 $6,868.61 $68.46 $131.75
2 2033 $6,907.88 $63.58 $132.50
1 2034 $6,956.06 $59.71 $133.42
K 2035 $6,992.45 $56.42 $134.12
Age 4 2036 $7,035.26 $53.78 $134.94
Age 3 2037 $7,083.83 $51.62 $135.88
Age 2 2038 $7,130.13 $49.81 $136.76
Age 1 2039 $7,145.32 $48.05 $137.06
Infant 2040 $7,145.32 $46.49 $137.06

Newborn 2041 $7,145.32 $45.16 $137.06



Current
Grade /
Age
11

[
o

RN W S~ OO NN 0O

K
Age 4
Age 3
Age 2
Agel
Infant

Newborn

Projected
Enrollment

Year
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041

Single
Payment

Plan
$20,601.43
$20,844.74
$21,040.10
$21,202.15
$21,346.67
$21,483.38
$21,617.66
$21,757.90
$21,906.76
$22,067.55
$22,236.92
$22,405.04
$22,581.59
$22,759.09
$22,881.11
$22,911.17
$22,911.17
$22,911.17

Florida Prepaid College Plan
2 + 2 Florida Plan

Price Schedule for 2022 - 2023 Enroliment

Monthly
Payment

Plan
$1,102.19
$691.31
$509.36
$406.68
$341.06
$295.69
$262.65
$237.63
$218.33
$203.10
$190.88
$180.78
$172.61
$165.84
$159.83
$154.07
$149.07
$144.81

5-Year

(55 Month)
Payment

Plan

$406.68
$409.45
$412.07
$414.65
$417.34
$420.20
$423.28
$426.53
$429.75
$433.14
$436.54
$438.88
$439.46
$439.46
$439.46



Current
Grade /
Age
11

[
o

RN W S~ OO NN 0O

K
Age 4
Age 3
Age 2
Agel
Infant

Newborn

Florida Prepaid College Plan
4-Year Florida College Plan

Price Schedule for 2022 - 2023 Enroliment

Projected
Enrollment

Year
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041

Single
Payment

Plan
$15,882.19
$16,139.47
$16,353.63
$16,537.44
$16,704.85
$16,864.83
$17,022.11
$17,182.29
$17,348.82
$17,524.32
$17,708.06
$17,893.72
$18,083.79
$18,275.51
$18,337.38
$18,337.38
$18,337.38
$18,337.38

Monthly
Payment

Plan
$849.71
$535.26
$395.91
$317.21
$266.89
$232.12
$206.82
$187.66
$172.90
$161.29
$152.00
$144.38
$138.23
$133.17
$128.09
$123.31
$119.31
$115.90

5-Year

(55 Month)
Payment

Plan

$317.21
$320.42
$323.49
$326.50
$329.58
$332.77
$336.14
$339.66
$343.22
$346.87
$350.54
$351.73
$351.73
$351.73
$351.73



Florida Prepaid College Plan
2-Year Florida College Plan

Price Schedule for 2022 - 2023 Enroliment

5-Year
Projected Single Monthly (55 Month)
Current Enrollment Payment Payment Payment
Grade /
Age Year Plan Plan Plan
11 2024 $7,327.76 $392.04
10 2025 $7,480.64 $248.09
9 2026 $7,606.42 $184.14
8 2027 $7,706.20 $147.81 $147.81
7 2028 $7,791.24 $124.48 $149.44
6 2029 $7,869.68 $108.32 $150.95
5 2030 $7,944.92 $96.53 $152.39
4 2031 $8,019.23 $87.58 $153.82
3 2032 $8,093.25 $80.66 $155.24
2 2033 $8,170.08 $75.19 $156.71
1 2034 $8,251.20 $70.83 $158.27
K 2035 $8,337.77 $67.28 $159.93
Age 4 2036 $8,386.80 $64.11 $160.87
Age 3 2037 $8,420.07 $61.36 $161.51
Age 2 2038 $8,458.08 $59.08 $162.24
Age 1 2039 $8,495.74 $57.13 $162.96
Infant 2040 $8,495.74 $55.28 $162.96

Newborn 2041 $8,495.74 $53.70 $162.96



Florida Prepaid College Plan
4-Year University TDF Plan

Price Schedule for 2022 - 2023 Enroliment

5-Year
Projected Single Monthly (55 Month)
Current Enrollment Payment Payment Payment
Grade /
Age Year Plan Plan Plan
11 2024 $5,521.46 $295.40
10 2025 $5,521.46 $183.12
9 2026 $5,521.46 $133.67
8 2027 $5,521.46 $105.91 $105.91
7 2028 $5,521.46 $88.22 $105.91
6 2029 $5,521.46 $76.00 $105.91
5 2030 $5,521.46 $67.09 $105.91
4 2031 $5,521.46 $60.30 $105.91
3 2032 $5,521.46 $55.03 $105.91
2 2033 $5,521.46 $50.82 $105.91
1 2034 $5,521.46 $47.40 $105.91
K 2035 $5,521.46 $44.55 $105.91
Age 4 2036 $5,521.46 $42.21 $105.91
Age 3 2037 $5,521.46 $40.23 $105.91
Age 2 2038 $5,521.46 $38.57 $105.91
Age 1 2039 $5,521.46 $37.13 $105.91
Infant 2040 $5,521.46 $35.93 $105.91

Newborn 2041 $5,521.46 $34.90 $105.91



Florida Prepaid College Plan
2 + 2 TDF Plan

Price Schedule for 2022 - 2023 Enroliment

5-Year
Projected Single Monthly (55 Month)
Current Enrollment Payment Payment Payment
Grade /
Age Year Plan Plan Plan
11 2024 $2,760.73 $147.70
10 2025 $2,760.73 $91.56
9 2026 $2,760.73 $66.83
8 2027 $2,760.73 $52.95 $52.95
7 2028 $2,760.73 $44.11 $52.95
6 2029 $2,760.73 $38.00 $52.95
5 2030 $2,760.73 $33.54 $52.95
4 2031 $2,760.73 $30.15 $52.95
3 2032 $2,760.73 $27.51 $52.95
2 2033 $2,760.73 $25.41 $52.95
1 2034 $2,760.73 $23.70 $52.95
K 2035 $2,760.73 $22.28 $52.95
Age 4 2036 $2,760.73 $21.10 $52.95
Age 3 2037 $2,760.73 $20.12 $52.95
Age 2 2038 $2,760.73 $19.28 $52.95
Age 1 2039 $2,760.73 $18.56 $52.95
Infant 2040 $2,760.73 $17.96 $52.95

Newborn 2041 $2,760.73 $17.45 $52.95



Florida Prepaid College Plan

4-Year University Local Fees Plan

Price Schedule for 2022 - 2023 Enroliment

5-Year
Projected Single Monthly (55 Month)
Current Enrollment Payment Payment Payment
Grade /
Age Year Plan Plan Plan
11 2024 $5,033.19 $269.28
10 2025 $5,104.48 $169.29
9 2026 $5,166.28 $125.07
8 2027 $5,221.29 $100.15 $100.15
7 2028 $5,271.63 $84.23 $101.12
6 2029 $5,318.75 $73.21 $102.02
5 2030 $5,364.23 $65.18 $102.89
4 2031 $5,409.84 $59.08 $103.77
3 2032 $5,456.72 $54.38 $104.67
2 2033 $5,506.46 $50.68 $105.62
1 2034 $5,558.87 $47.72 $106.63
K 2035 $5,612.70 $45.29 $107.66
Age 4 2036 $5,668.27 $43.33 $108.72
Age 3 2037 $5,723.74 $41.71 $109.79
Age 2 2038 $5,778.25 $40.36 $110.83
Age 1 2039 $5,831.47 $39.21 $111.85
Infant 2040 $5,831.47 $37.94 $111.85

Newborn 2041 S5,831.47 $36.86 $111.85



Florida Prepaid College Plan

2 + 2 Local Fee Plan

Price Schedule for 2022 - 2023 Enroliment

5-Year
Projected Single Monthly (55 Month)
Current Enrollment Payment Payment Payment
Grade /
Age Year Plan Plan Plan
11 2024 $3,340.96 $178.74
10 2025 $3,386.28 $112.31
9 2026 $3,427.48 $82.98
8 2027 $3,465.91 $66.48 $66.48
7 2028 $3,502.85 $55.97 $67.19
6 2029 $3,539.00 $48.71 $67.88
5 2030 $3,575.05 $43.44 $68.57
4 2031 $3,612.65 $39.46 $69.29
3 2032 $3,651.93 $36.40 $70.05
2 2033 $3,693.43 $33.99 $70.84
1 2034 $3,736.13 $32.07 $71.66
K 2035 $3,777.98 $30.48 $72.47
Age 4 2036 $3,822.04 $29.21 $73.31
Age 3 2037 $3,866.20 $28.17 $74.16
Age 2 2038 $3,908.76 $27.30 $74.97
Age 1 2039 $3,949.46 $26.56 $75.75
Infant 2040 $3,949.46 $25.70 $75.75

Newborn 2041 $3,949.46 $24.96 $75.75



Current
Grade /
Age
11

[
o

RN W S~ OO NN 0O

K
Age 4
Age 3
Age 2
Agel
Infant

Newborn

Florida Prepaid College Plan

2-Year Florida College Local Fee Plan

Price Schedule for 2022 - 2023 Enroliment

Projected
Enrollment

Year
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041

Single
Payment

Plan

$766.42
$783.87
$799.81
$814.73
$828.94
$841.74
$847.15
$853.37
$858.97
$859.03
$861.48
$868.34
$875.26
$875.26
$875.26
$875.26
$875.26
$875.26

Monthly
Payment

Plan

$41.00
$26.00
$19.36
$15.63
$13.24
$11.59
$10.29
$9.32
$8.56
$7.91
$7.39
$7.01
$6.69
$6.38
$6.11
$5.89
$5.69
$5.53

5-Year
(55 Month)
Payment

Plan

$15.63
$15.90
$16.15
$16.25
$16.37
$16.48
$16.48
$16.52
$16.66
$16.79
$16.79
$16.79
$16.79
$16.79
$16.79



Florida Prepaid College Plan
University Dormitory Plan
One Year
Price Schedule for 2022 - 2023 Enroliment

5-Year
Projected Single Monthly (55 Month)
Current Enrollment Payment Payment Payment
Grade /
Age Year Plan Plan Plan
11 2024 $7,116.81 $380.75
10 2025 $7,182.65 $238.21
9 2026 $7,267.06 $175.93
8 2027 $7,341.11 $140.81 $140.81
7 2028 $7,364.66 $117.67 $141.26
6 2029 $7,376.27 $101.53 $141.48
5 2030 $7,421.81 $90.17 $142.36
4 2031 $7,480.67 $81.70 $143.49
3 2032 $7,517.43 $74.92 $144.19
2 2033 $7,590.75 $69.86 $145.60
1 2034 $7,616.63 $65.38 $146.10
K 2035 $7,616.63 $61.46 $146.10
Age 4 2036 $7,659.83 $58.55 $146.92
Age 3 2037 $7,728.24 $56.32 $148.24
Age 2 2038 $7,728.24 $53.98 $148.24
Age 1 2039 $7,728.24 $51.97 $148.24
Infant 2040 $7,728.24 $50.28 $148.24

Newborn 2041 $7,728.24 $48.85 $148.24



