FLORIDA PREPAID COLLEGE BOARD

2022-2023 OPEN ENROLLMENT

FLORIDA PREPAID COLLEGE PLAN PRICES

The Florida Prepaid College Board hereby gives notice of the adoption, at a duly called meeting on December 7, 2022, of the pricing for the Florida Prepaid College Plans offered during the 2022-2023 Open Enrollment period.

Florida Prepaid College Plan 4-Year University Plan

				5-Year
	Projected	Single	Monthly	(55 Month)
Current	Enrollment	Payment	Payment	Payment
Grade /				
Age	Year	Plan	Plan	Plan
11	2024	\$26,166.37	\$1,399.92	
10	2025	\$26,419.16	\$876.18	
9	2026	\$26,622.17	\$644.50	
8	2027	\$26,789.89	\$513.86	\$513.86
7	2028	\$26,933.76	\$430.32	\$516.62
6	2029	\$27,061.46	\$372.47	\$519.07
5	2030	\$27,181.25	\$330.25	\$521.37
4	2031	\$27,302.07	\$298.19	\$523.68
3	2032	\$27,429.86	\$273.38	\$526.13
2	2033	\$27,572.41	\$253.77	\$528.87
1	2034	\$27,728.70	\$238.02	\$531.87
K	2035	\$27,892.45	\$225.06	\$535.01
Age 4	2036	\$28,065.14	\$214.52	\$538.32
Age 3	2037	\$28,237.48	\$205.76	\$541.63
Age 2	2038	\$28,405.35	\$198.42	\$544.85
Age 1	2039	\$28,558.62	\$192.04	\$547.79
Infant	2040	\$28,558.62	\$185.82	\$547.79
Newborn	2041	\$28,558.62	\$180.51	\$547.79

Florida Prepaid College Plan 1-Year University Plan

Current Grade /	Projected Enrollment	Single Payment	Monthly Payment	5-Year (55 Month) Payment
Age	Year	Plan	Plan	Plan
11	2024	\$6,589.07	\$352.52	
10	2025	\$6,641.74	\$220.27	
9	2026	\$6,684.83	\$161.83	
8	2027	\$6,720.30	\$128.90	\$128.90
7	2028	\$6,751.33	\$107.87	\$129.50
6	2029	\$6,780.90	\$93.33	\$130.07
5	2030	\$6,806.88	\$82.70	\$130.56
4	2031	\$6,836.50	\$74.67	\$131.13
3	2032	\$6,868.61	\$68.46	\$131.75
2	2033	\$6,907.88	\$63.58	\$132.50
1	2034	\$6,956.06	\$59.71	\$133.42
K	2035	\$6,992.45	\$56.42	\$134.12
Age 4	2036	\$7,035.26	\$53.78	\$134.94
Age 3	2037	\$7,083.83	\$51.62	\$135.88
Age 2	2038	\$7,130.13	\$49.81	\$136.76
Age 1	2039	\$7,145.32	\$48.05	\$137.06
Infant	2040	\$7,145.32	\$46.49	\$137.06
Newborn	2041	\$7,145.32	\$45.16	\$137.06

Florida Prepaid College Plan 2 + 2 Florida Plan

Current Grade /	Projected Enrollment	Single Payment	Monthly Payment	5-Year (55 Month) Payment
Age	Year	Plan	Plan	Plan
11	2024	\$20,601.43	\$1,102.19	
10	2025	\$20,844.74	\$691.31	
9	2026	\$21,040.10	\$509.36	
8	2027	\$21,202.15	\$406.68	\$406.68
7	2028	\$21,346.67	\$341.06	\$409.45
6	2029	\$21,483.38	\$295.69	\$412.07
5	2030	\$21,617.66	\$262.65	\$414.65
4	2031	\$21,757.90	\$237.63	\$417.34
3	2032	\$21,906.76	\$218.33	\$420.20
2	2033	\$22,067.55	\$203.10	\$423.28
1	2034	\$22,236.92	\$190.88	\$426.53
K	2035	\$22,405.04	\$180.78	\$429.75
Age 4	2036	\$22,581.59	\$172.61	\$433.14
Age 3	2037	\$22,759.09	\$165.84	\$436.54
Age 2	2038	\$22,881.11	\$159.83	\$438.88
Age 1	2039	\$22,911.17	\$154.07	\$439.46
Infant	2040	\$22,911.17	\$149.07	\$439.46
Newborn	2041	\$22,911.17	\$144.81	\$439.46

Florida Prepaid College Plan 4-Year Florida College Plan

Current Grade /	Projected Enrollment	Single Payment	Monthly Payment	5-Year (55 Month) Payment
Age	Year	Plan	Plan	Plan
11	2024	\$15,882.19	\$849.71	
10	2025	\$16,139.47	\$535.26	
9	2026	\$16,353.63	\$395.91	
8	2027	\$16,537.44	\$317.21	\$317.21
7	2028	\$16,704.85	\$266.89	\$320.42
6	2029	\$16,864.83	\$232.12	\$323.49
5	2030	\$17,022.11	\$206.82	\$326.50
4	2031	\$17,182.29	\$187.66	\$329.58
3	2032	\$17,348.82	\$172.90	\$332.77
2	2033	\$17,524.32	\$161.29	\$336.14
1	2034	\$17,708.06	\$152.00	\$339.66
K	2035	\$17,893.72	\$144.38	\$343.22
Age 4	2036	\$18,083.79	\$138.23	\$346.87
Age 3	2037	\$18,275.51	\$133.17	\$350.54
Age 2	2038	\$18,337.38	\$128.09	\$351.73
Age 1	2039	\$18,337.38	\$123.31	\$351.73
Infant	2040	\$18,337.38	\$119.31	\$351.73
Newborn	2041	\$18,337.38	\$115.90	\$351.73

Florida Prepaid College Plan 2-Year Florida College Plan

Current Grade /	Projected Enrollment	Single Payment	Monthly Payment	5-Year (55 Month) Payment
Age	Year	Plan	Plan	Plan
11	2024	\$7,327.76	\$392.04	
10	2025	\$7,480.64	\$248.09	
9	2026	\$7,606.42	\$184.14	
8	2027	\$7,706.20	\$147.81	\$147.81
7	2028	\$7,791.24	\$124.48	\$149.44
6	2029	\$7,869.68	\$108.32	\$150.95
5	2030	\$7,944.92	\$96.53	\$152.39
4	2031	\$8,019.23	\$87.58	\$153.82
3	2032	\$8,093.25	\$80.66	\$155.24
2	2033	\$8,170.08	\$75.19	\$156.71
1	2034	\$8,251.20	\$70.83	\$158.27
K	2035	\$8,337.77	\$67.28	\$159.93
Age 4	2036	\$8,386.80	\$64.11	\$160.87
Age 3	2037	\$8,420.07	\$61.36	\$161.51
Age 2	2038	\$8,458.08	\$59.08	\$162.24
Age 1	2039	\$8,495.74	\$57.13	\$162.96
Infant	2040	\$8,495.74	\$55.28	\$162.96
Newborn	2041	\$8,495.74	\$53.70	\$162.96

Florida Prepaid College Plan 4-Year University TDF Plan

Current Grade /	Projected Enrollment	Single Payment	Monthly Payment	5-Year (55 Month) Payment
Age	Year	Plan	Plan	Plan
11	2024	\$5,521.46	\$295.40	
10	2025	\$5,521.46	\$183.12	
9	2026	\$5,521.46	\$133.67	
8	2027	\$5,521.46	\$105.91	\$105.91
7	2028	\$5,521.46	\$88.22	\$105.91
6	2029	\$5,521.46	\$76.00	\$105.91
5	2030	\$5,521.46	\$67.09	\$105.91
4	2031	\$5,521.46	\$60.30	\$105.91
3	2032	\$5,521.46	\$55.03	\$105.91
2	2033	\$5,521.46	\$50.82	\$105.91
1	2034	\$5,521.46	\$47.40	\$105.91
К	2035	\$5,521.46	\$44.55	\$105.91
Age 4	2036	\$5,521.46	\$42.21	\$105.91
Age 3	2037	\$5,521.46	\$40.23	\$105.91
Age 2	2038	\$5,521.46	\$38.57	\$105.91
Age 1	2039	\$5,521.46	\$37.13	\$105.91
Infant	2040	\$5,521.46	\$35.93	\$105.91
Newborn	2041	\$5,521.46	\$34.90	\$105.91

Florida Prepaid College Plan 2 + 2 TDF Plan

Current Grade /	Projected Enrollment	Single Payment	Monthly Payment	5-Year (55 Month) Payment
Age	Year	Plan	Plan	Plan
11	2024	\$2,760.73	\$147.70	
10	2025	\$2,760.73	\$91.56	
9	2026	\$2,760.73	\$66.83	
8	2027	\$2,760.73	\$52.95	\$52.95
7	2028	\$2,760.73	\$44.11	\$52.95
6	2029	\$2,760.73	\$38.00	\$52.95
5	2030	\$2,760.73	\$33.54	\$52.95
4	2031	\$2,760.73	\$30.15	\$52.95
3	2032	\$2,760.73	\$27.51	\$52.95
2	2033	\$2,760.73	\$25.41	\$52.95
1	2034	\$2,760.73	\$23.70	\$52.95
К	2035	\$2,760.73	\$22.28	\$52.95
Age 4	2036	\$2,760.73	\$21.10	\$52.95
Age 3	2037	\$2,760.73	\$20.12	\$52.95
Age 2	2038	\$2,760.73	\$19.28	\$52.95
Age 1	2039	\$2,760.73	\$18.56	\$52.95
Infant	2040	\$2,760.73	\$17.96	\$52.95
Newborn	2041	\$2,760.73	\$17.45	\$52.95

Florida Prepaid College Plan 4-Year University Local Fees Plan

Current Grade /	Projected Enrollment	Single Payment	Monthly Payment	5-Year (55 Month) Payment
Age	Year	Plan	Plan	Plan
11	2024	\$5,033.19	\$269.28	
10	2025	\$5,104.48	\$169.29	
9	2026	\$5,166.28	\$125.07	
8	2027	\$5,221.29	\$100.15	\$100.15
7	2028	\$5,271.63	\$84.23	\$101.12
6	2029	\$5,318.75	\$73.21	\$102.02
5	2030	\$5,364.23	\$65.18	\$102.89
4	2031	\$5,409.84	\$59.08	\$103.77
3	2032	\$5,456.72	\$54.38	\$104.67
2	2033	\$5,506.46	\$50.68	\$105.62
1	2034	\$5,558.87	\$47.72	\$106.63
K	2035	\$5,612.70	\$45.29	\$107.66
Age 4	2036	\$5,668.27	\$43.33	\$108.72
Age 3	2037	\$5,723.74	\$41.71	\$109.79
Age 2	2038	\$5,778.25	\$40.36	\$110.83
Age 1	2039	\$5,831.47	\$39.21	\$111.85
Infant	2040	\$5,831.47	\$37.94	\$111.85
Newborn	2041	\$5,831.47	\$36.86	\$111.85

Florida Prepaid College Plan 2 + 2 Local Fee Plan

Current	Projected Enrollment	Single Payment	Monthly Payment	5-Year (55 Month) Payment
Grade / Age	Year	Plan	Plan	Plan
11	2024	\$3,340.96	\$178.74	
10	2025	\$3,386.28	\$112.31	
9	2026	\$3,427.48	\$82.98	
8	2027	\$3,465.91	\$66.48	\$66.48
7	2028	\$3,502.85	\$55.97	\$67.19
6	2029	\$3,539.00	\$48.71	\$67.88
5	2030	\$3,575.05	\$43.44	\$68.57
4	2031	\$3,612.65	\$39.46	\$69.29
3	2032	\$3,651.93	\$36.40	\$70.05
2	2033	\$3,693.43	\$33.99	\$70.84
1	2034	\$3,736.13	\$32.07	\$71.66
К	2035	\$3,777.98	\$30.48	\$72.47
Age 4	2036	\$3,822.04	\$29.21	\$73.31
Age 3	2037	\$3,866.20	\$28.17	\$74.16
Age 2	2038	\$3,908.76	\$27.30	\$74.97
Age 1	2039	\$3,949.46	\$26.56	\$75.75
Infant	2040	\$3,949.46	\$25.70	\$75.75
Newborn	2041	\$3,949.46	\$24.96	\$75.75

Florida Prepaid College Plan 2-Year Florida College Local Fee Plan

Current Grade /	Projected Enrollment	Single Payment	Monthly Payment	5-Year (55 Month) Payment
Age	Year	Plan	Plan	Plan
11	2024	\$766.42	\$41.00	
10	2025	\$783.87	\$26.00	
9	2026	\$799.81	\$19.36	
8	2027	\$814.73	\$15.63	\$15.63
7	2028	\$828.94	\$13.24	\$15.90
6	2029	\$841.74	\$11.59	\$16.15
5	2030	\$847.15	\$10.29	\$16.25
4	2031	\$853.37	\$9.32	\$16.37
3	2032	\$858.97	\$8.56	\$16.48
2	2033	\$859.03	\$7.91	\$16.48
1	2034	\$861.48	\$7.39	\$16.52
К	2035	\$868.34	\$7.01	\$16.66
Age 4	2036	\$875.26	\$6.69	\$16.79
Age 3	2037	\$875.26	\$6.38	\$16.79
Age 2	2038	\$875.26	\$6.11	\$16.79
Age 1	2039	\$875.26	\$5.89	\$16.79
Infant	2040	\$875.26	\$5.69	\$16.79
Newborn	2041	\$875.26	\$5.53	\$16.79

Florida Prepaid College Plan University Dormitory Plan One Year

Current Grade /	Projected Enrollment	Single Payment	Monthly Payment	5-Year (55 Month) Payment
Age	Year	Plan	Plan	Plan
11	2024	\$7,116.81	\$380.75	
10	2025	\$7,182.65	\$238.21	
9	2026	\$7,267.06	\$175.93	
8	2027	\$7,341.11	\$140.81	\$140.81
7	2028	\$7,364.66	\$117.67	\$141.26
6	2029	\$7,376.27	\$101.53	\$141.48
5	2030	\$7,421.81	\$90.17	\$142.36
4	2031	\$7,480.67	\$81.70	\$143.49
3	2032	\$7,517.43	\$74.92	\$144.19
2	2033	\$7,590.75	\$69.86	\$145.60
1	2034	\$7,616.63	\$65.38	\$146.10
К	2035	\$7,616.63	\$61.46	\$146.10
Age 4	2036	\$7,659.83	\$58.55	\$146.92
Age 3	2037	\$7,728.24	\$56.32	\$148.24
Age 2	2038	\$7,728.24	\$53.98	\$148.24
Age 1	2039	\$7,728.24	\$51.97	\$148.24
Infant	2040	\$7,728.24	\$50.28	\$148.24
Newborn	2041	\$7,728.24	\$48.85	\$148.24